





**CONSOLIDATED**  
ON Well Services, LLC

TICKET NUMBER 34508  
LOCATION Oakley Ks  
FOREMAN Walt Dinkel

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

| DATE                            | CUSTOMER # | WELL NAME & NUMBER | SECTION  | TOWNSHIP                 | RANGE   | COUNTY |
|---------------------------------|------------|--------------------|----------|--------------------------|---------|--------|
| 5-8-12                          | 5659       | Bleumer 1-13       | 13       | 26S                      | 20W     | Gray   |
| CUSTOMER<br><u>Mull Drls Co</u> |            |                    | INGALLS  |                          |         |        |
| MAILING ADDRESS                 |            |                    | TRUCK #  | DRIVER                   | TRUCK # | DRIVER |
| CITY                            |            |                    |          |                          |         |        |
| STATE                           |            |                    |          |                          |         |        |
| ZIP CODE                        |            |                    |          |                          |         |        |
|                                 |            |                    | 458-7718 | <u>Milas Shaw</u>        |         |        |
|                                 |            |                    | 466-7729 | <u>Kathy Corby Rootz</u> |         |        |
|                                 |            |                    |          |                          |         |        |
|                                 |            |                    |          |                          |         |        |

JOB TYPE Drill HOLE SIZE 17/8 HOLE DEPTH 6193' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2-15.5  
CASING DEPTH 6164' DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER PC-1915'  
SLURRY WEIGHT 145-14.8 SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 42'  
DISPLACEMENT 146 1/2 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE 6 BPM

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, Rig up on Duke #9, circ casing & reciprocated  
2 Hrs, Pump 5 BBL KCL, Flo-check, 15 BBL HCL, mixed 30 SKs in P.H.,  
20 SKs in M.H.  
Mixed 350 SKs 50/50 per, 10% salt, 2% bel, clear Pump+Lines  
release Plug + Displace 146 1/2 BBL H2O @ 1000#, landed Plug @ 1400#  
release Pressure, Float Held

Thank You  
Walt & crew

| ACCOUNT CODE | QUANTITY or UNITS | DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL     |
|--------------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|-----------|
| 5401P        | 1                 | PUMP CHARGE                        | 3250.00    | 3250.00   |
| 5406         | 60                | MILEAGE                            | 5.00       | 300.00    |
| ✓ 1124       | 400 SKS           | 50/50 per                          | 13.15      | 5,260.00  |
| ✓ 111        | 1894 #            | Salt                               | 1.45       | 852.30    |
| ✓ 1118B      | 680 #             | bel                                | 1.25       | 170.00    |
| ✓ 1102       | 240 #             | Calcium Chloride                   | 1.89       | 213.60    |
| ✓ 1111A      | 200 #             | Sodium Metasilicate                | 2.40       | 480.00    |
| ✓ 1142A      | 2- gal            | KCL                                | 39.10      | 78.20     |
| 5407A        | 17.0              | Ton Mileage Delivery               | 1.67       | 1,703.40  |
| ✓ 4203       | 1                 | 5 1/2- Guide Shoe                  | 193.00     | 193.00    |
| ✓ 4129       | 1                 | 5 1/2- Float Collar                | 441.00     | 441.00    |
| ✓ 4130       | 19                | 5 1/2- Centralizers                | 58.00      | 1,102.00  |
| ✓ 4104       | 2                 | 5 1/2- Baskets                     | 276.00     | 552.00    |
| ✓ 4314       | 16                | 5 1/2- Reciprocating Scratchers    | 78.00      | 1,248.00  |
| ✓ 4285       | 1                 | 5 1/2- Port Collar                 | 2,085.00   | 2,085.00  |
| ✓ 4406       | 1                 | 5 1/2- Rubber Plug                 | 88.00      | 88.00     |
|              |                   |                                    | 18,006.50  |           |
|              |                   |                                    | 18,006.50  | 16,205.80 |
|              |                   | SALES TAX                          |            | 855.11    |
|              |                   | ESTIMATED TOTAL                    |            | 17060.96  |

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE 249564 DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

TICKET NUMBER 34510  
LOCATION Oaklay, KS  
FOREMAN Walt Dunkel

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

| DATE            | CUSTOMER # | WELL NAME & NUMBER | SECTION | TOWNSHIP | RANGE | COUNTY |
|-----------------|------------|--------------------|---------|----------|-------|--------|
| 5-10-12         | 5659       | Bleumer 1-13       | 13      | 26 S     | 20 W  | Gray   |
| CUSTOMER        |            |                    | TRUCK # |          |       |        |
| Mailing Address |            |                    | DRIVER  |          |       |        |
| CITY            |            |                    | TRUCK # |          |       |        |
| STATE           |            |                    | DRIVER  |          |       |        |
| ZIP CODE        |            |                    | TRUCK # |          |       |        |
|                 |            |                    | DRIVER  |          |       |        |

JOB TYPE Port Callar HOLE SIZE \_\_\_\_\_ HOLE DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5  
 CASING DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING 2 7/8 OTHER P.C 1914'  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 10.7-14 SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT 11 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, rig up Equipment, Test casing to 1000# Held  
release Pressure, Open Tool, Pump into @ 4 BPM @ 400# mixed 220 SKS  
CMD, 1/4" Flo Seal (Last 50 SKS @ 14#)  
Displace 11 BBL H<sub>2</sub>O, shut Tool + Test to 1000# Held  
run 5 Jts Tubing circ Clean.

Count Did Circ

Thank You  
Walt & Crew

| ACCOUNT CODE | QUANTITY or UNITS | DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL    |
|--------------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|----------|
| 5401B        | 1                 | PUMP CHARGE                        | 1,695.00   | 1,695.00 |
| 5406         | 60                | MILEAGE                            | 5.00       | 300.00   |
| 1104S        | 220 SKS           | Class A Cement                     | 17.65      | 3,883.00 |
| 1102         | 376 #             | Calcium Chloride                   | 1.89       | 334.64   |
| 1111A        | 376 #             | Sodium Metasilicate                | 2.40       | 902.40   |
| 1101         | 376 #             | Cal Seal                           | .49        | 184.24   |
| 1118B        | 7.52 #            | Ge. l                              | 1.25       | 188.00   |
| 1107         | 55 #              | Flo Seal                           | 2.82       | 155.10   |
| 5407A        | 10.34             | Tax Mileage Delivery               | 1.67       | 1,036.20 |
|              |                   |                                    |            | 8,678.58 |
|              |                   | Less 10% Disc                      |            | - 867.86 |
|              |                   |                                    |            | 7,810.72 |
|              |                   | SALES TAX                          |            | 378.67   |
|              |                   | ESTIMATED TOTAL                    |            | 8189.39  |

**Completed**

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature]

TITLE 249708  
5-10-12

DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.